Single Sided Vertical Electrophoresis System
P81
Operating and Maitnenance Manual 7007341 Rev. 0
Visit us online to register your warranty
Thermo Scientific
MANUAL NUMBER 7007341
0 -- 5/3/12 Transfer to Marietta (was The Puffin 11/2002)

missing, contact Technical Services immediately.
Reference the order or catalog number on your invoice and check the
corresponding parts list.
Table 1-1. Parts List
Description Part Number
Lid with attached Power Supply Leads -
Upper Buffer Chamber -
Lower Buffer Chamber -
Blank glass plates 3/32" Thick P7-10G
Size 10cmW x 10cmL
Notched glass plates 3/32" Thick P7-10R
Size 10cmW x 10cmL
Notched Alumina Plates 1.0mm Thick P7-10RA
Size 10cmW x 10cmL
Spacers, 0.8mm Thick P7-SC
Well Comb, 10 teeth, 0.8mm thick MP-10C
1-2 Vertical Electrophoresis System Thermo Scientific
Section 1
General Information
Table 1-2. Specifications

Type
Number of
Teeth
Thickness of
Teeth (mm)
Width of
Teeth (mm)
Estimated Well
Volume (ul)
MP-6A Well 6 0.5 11.1 89
MP-6C Well 6 0.8 11.1 142
MP6D Well 6 1.5 11.1 266
MP8A Well 8 0.5 7.7 62
MP-8C Well 8 0.8 7.7 99
MP-8D Well 8 1.5 7.7 185
MP-10A Well 10 0.5 5.7 46
MP-10C Well 10 0.8 5.7 73
MP-10D Well 10 1.5 5.6 134
MP-12A Well 12 0.5 4.3 34
MP-12C Well 12 0.8 4.3 55
MP-12D Well 12 1.5 4.3 103
MP-15A Well 15 0.5 2.9 23
MP-20A Well 20 0.5 1.6 13
XCM Custom 0.5, 0.8, 1.5, 2.0,
3.0
Table 6-2. P81 Comb Options
Vertical Electrophoresis System 6-3Thermo Scientific